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XXVIII Medjunarodni miting mladih plivaca Vracar 2018
Beograd, 8. - 9.12.2018

Event 2 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
08.12.2018 - 10:35 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

E

1. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 1:09.85 372 32.36 37.49
2. TOT, Silvia 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:11.62 345 34.06 37.56
3. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 1:12.09 338 34.35 37.74
4. KOSTIC, Masa 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:13.09 324 33.80 39.29
5. SUSA, Sara 08 Proleter 1:14.19 310 35.51 38.68
6. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 PK Obilic 1:14.47 307 35.48 38.99
7. ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:14.48 307 34.54 39.94
8. JORGIC, Andrea 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:15.51 294 36.11 39.40
9. KRISKO, Valentina 08 Vracar 1:17.50 272 35.86 41.64

10. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK Obilic 1:19.74 250 37.77 41.97
11. RADOVANOVIC, Mila 08 Tek 1:20.03 247 39.02 41.01
12. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 PK Obilic 1:20.10 246 37.84 42.26
13. MARAS, Anja 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:20.55 242 38.63 41.92
14. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 SC Dinamo 1:20.86 239 37.66 43.20
15. KUTIC, Dalija 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:21.79 231 38.72 43.07
16. STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 Tek 1:21.85 231 37.85 44.00
17. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 SC Dinamo 1:22.63 224
18. SEVO, Hana 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:22.91 222 39.06 43.85
19. TERZIC, Tara 08 Tek 1:23.48 218 39.00 44.48
20. JELENIC, Una 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:25.44 203 41.09 44.35
21. COVIC, Milica 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:25.55 202 39.29 46.26
22. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 1:25.68 201 38.47 47.21
23. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:26.46 196 41.40 45.06
24. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 1:27.52 189 39.67 47.85
25. KUBIK, Berta 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:28.55 182 41.07 47.48
26. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 1:30.57 170 42.01 48.56
27. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 1:30.91 168 42.42 48.49
28. MIRKOV, Nadja 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:33.56 154 41.51 52.05
29. DJOKIC, Lara 11 PK Obilic 1:34.15 152 44.32 49.83
30. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 1:34.89 148 45.23 49.66
31. STOJIC, Lana 10 PK Obilic 1:35.39 146 44.46 50.93
32. PAVLOVIC, Lena 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.63 145 44.38 51.25
33. PERIZ, Katarina 08 SC Dinamo 1:36.73 140 43.51 53.22
34. BALTIC, Natalija 08 Vracar 1:38.92 131 43.83 55.09
35. RANKOVIC, Mina 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:39.00 130 46.99 52.01
36. CIRIC, Ivana 11 PK Obilic 1:39.28 129 46.29 52.99
37. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 1:42.77 116 46.96 55.81
38. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 1:49.82 95
39. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:52.32 89 51.74 1:00.58
40. DJEKIC, Anja 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:57.67 77 54.93 1:02.74
41. ROSIC BRSTINA, Zoe 10 Vracar 2:05.22 64 58.41 1:06.81
42. MILADINOVIC, Milica 09 Vracar 2:20.51 45 1:02.98 1:17.53

DSQ KRICAK, Mia 08 Vracar 1:31.65 39.84 51.81
DSQ BARAC, Nadja 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:39.04 43.65 55.39

D

1. TODORIC, Katarina 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:08.29 398 32.05 36.24
2. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.16 383 33.94 35.22
3. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 1:09.65 375 33.97 35.68
4. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.23 366 33.55 36.68
5. LABUS, Lara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.68 359 34.57 36.11
6. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 1:10.93 355 33.71 37.22
7. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar 1:11.88 341 33.76 38.12
8. LONCAR, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:12.39 334 34.78 37.61
9. VRANJES, Iva 06 SC Dinamo 1:12.42 334 33.11 39.31

10. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.46 333 34.69 37.77
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XXVIII Medjunarodni miting mladih plivaca Vracar 2018
Beograd, 8. - 9.12.2018

Event 2, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, D

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

11. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 SC Dinamo 1:13.47 319 35.50 37.97
JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:13.47 319 34.39 39.08

13. NADJ, Andrea 07 SC Dinamo 1:13.62 317 35.12 38.50
14. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.95 313 35.87 38.08
15. JEREMIC, Andjela 06 Tek 1:14.23 310 35.53 38.70
16. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.35 308 34.40 39.95
17. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 1:14.45 307 35.78 38.67
18. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:14.71 304 35.51 39.20
19. SORMAZ, Tara 06 SC Dinamo 1:14.72 304 35.56 39.16
20. ALEKSIC, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:15.36 296 36.21 39.15
21. SARIC, Anja 07 Proleter 1:17.04 277 36.95 40.09
22. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 1:17.28 274 36.68 40.60
23. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:18.76 259 37.00 41.76
24. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.75 232 38.09 43.66
25. TODOROVIC, Teodora 07 Vracar 1:24.62 209 38.75 45.87
26. KOSUTIC, Dunja 07 Vracar 1:30.82 169 43.02 47.80
27. BRANKOVIC, Anja 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:38.44 133 44.59 53.85

DSQ OBRADOVIC, Teodora 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:21.10 37.87 43.23

C

1. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 59.88 590 Q 29.19 30.69
2. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 1:01.25 552 R 28.93 32.32
3. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Tek 1:04.13 481 30.59 33.54
4. MALETIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.26 417 32.51 34.75
5. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.69 409 31.82 35.87
6. CURCIC, Iva 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.22 399 33.45 34.77
7. PUNOS, Iva 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.37 364 33.63 36.74
8. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 SC Dinamo 1:10.53 361 33.09 37.44
9. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.63 360 33.96 36.67

10. BAKLAJA, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.32 335 34.96 37.36
11. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.79 328 35.41 37.38
12. JEVTIC, Ksenija 04 DELFIN 1:12.89 327 34.19 38.70
13. LASKOVIC, Katarina 05 Tri Delfina 1:21.90 230 39.65 42.25
14. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:22.74 224 37.96 44.78
15. KLJUN, Iva 05 Usce 1:25.23 204 37.63 47.60

DNF MILADINOVIC, Jelena 04 Vracar

B

1. FORTUNA, Liza 03 PK Ljubljana 1:00.65 568 Q 29.23 31.42
2. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.00 559 Q 29.14 31.86
3. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.18 554 Q 29.37 31.81
4. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.24 552 Q 29.13 32.11
5. PEZO ZUPANCIC, Neza 02 PK Ljubljana 1:03.14 504 R 30.26 32.88
6. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.71 447 31.52 34.19

A

1. BALDANI, Amber 01 Pk Dubrava 59.43 604 Q 28.57 30.86
2. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Tek 1:11.07 353 32.84 38.23

A

1. BALDANI, Amber 01 Pk Dubrava 59.43 604 Q 28.57 30.86
2. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 59.88 590 Q 29.19 30.69
3. FORTUNA, Liza 03 PK Ljubljana 1:00.65 568 Q 29.23 31.42
4. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.00 559 Q 29.14 31.86
5. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.18 554 Q 29.37 31.81
6. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.24 552 Q 29.13 32.11
7. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 1:01.25 552 R 28.93 32.32
8. PEZO ZUPANCIC, Neza 02 PK Ljubljana 1:03.14 504 R 30.26 32.88
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XXVIII Medjunarodni miting mladih plivaca Vracar 2018
Beograd, 8. - 9.12.2018

Event 2, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, A

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

9. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Tek 1:04.13 481 30.59 33.54
10. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.71 447 31.52 34.19
11. MALETIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.26 417 32.51 34.75
12. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.69 409 31.82 35.87
13. CURCIC, Iva 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.22 399 33.45 34.77
14. TODORIC, Katarina 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:08.29 398 32.05 36.24
15. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.16 383 33.94 35.22
16. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 1:09.65 375 33.97 35.68
17. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 1:09.85 372 32.36 37.49
18. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.23 366 33.55 36.68
19. PUNOS, Iva 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.37 364 33.63 36.74
20. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 SC Dinamo 1:10.53 361 33.09 37.44
21. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.63 360 33.96 36.67
22. LABUS, Lara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.68 359 34.57 36.11
23. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 1:10.93 355 33.71 37.22
24. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Tek 1:11.07 353 32.84 38.23
25. TOT, Silvia 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:11.62 345 34.06 37.56
26. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar 1:11.88 341 33.76 38.12
27. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 1:12.09 338 34.35 37.74
28. BAKLAJA, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.32 335 34.96 37.36
29. LONCAR, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:12.39 334 34.78 37.61
30. VRANJES, Iva 06 SC Dinamo 1:12.42 334 33.11 39.31
31. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.46 333 34.69 37.77
32. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.79 328 35.41 37.38
33. JEVTIC, Ksenija 04 DELFIN 1:12.89 327 34.19 38.70
34. KOSTIC, Masa 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:13.09 324 33.80 39.29
35. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 SC Dinamo 1:13.47 319 35.50 37.97

JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:13.47 319 34.39 39.08
37. NADJ, Andrea 07 SC Dinamo 1:13.62 317 35.12 38.50
38. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.95 313 35.87 38.08
39. SUSA, Sara 08 Proleter 1:14.19 310 35.51 38.68
40. JEREMIC, Andjela 06 Tek 1:14.23 310 35.53 38.70
41. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.35 308 34.40 39.95
42. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 1:14.45 307 35.78 38.67
43. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 PK Obilic 1:14.47 307 35.48 38.99
44. ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:14.48 307 34.54 39.94
45. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:14.71 304 35.51 39.20
46. SORMAZ, Tara 06 SC Dinamo 1:14.72 304 35.56 39.16
47. ALEKSIC, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:15.36 296 36.21 39.15
48. JORGIC, Andrea 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:15.51 294 36.11 39.40
49. SARIC, Anja 07 Proleter 1:17.04 277 36.95 40.09
50. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 1:17.28 274 36.68 40.60
51. KRISKO, Valentina 08 Vracar 1:17.50 272 35.86 41.64
52. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:18.76 259 37.00 41.76
53. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK Obilic 1:19.74 250 37.77 41.97
54. RADOVANOVIC, Mila 08 Tek 1:20.03 247 39.02 41.01
55. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 PK Obilic 1:20.10 246 37.84 42.26
56. MARAS, Anja 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:20.55 242 38.63 41.92
57. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 SC Dinamo 1:20.86 239 37.66 43.20
58. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.75 232 38.09 43.66
59. KUTIC, Dalija 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:21.79 231 38.72 43.07
60. STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 Tek 1:21.85 231 37.85 44.00
61. LASKOVIC, Katarina 05 Tri Delfina 1:21.90 230 39.65 42.25
62. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 SC Dinamo 1:22.63 224
63. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:22.74 224 37.96 44.78
64. SEVO, Hana 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:22.91 222 39.06 43.85
65. TERZIC, Tara 08 Tek 1:23.48 218 39.00 44.48
66. TODOROVIC, Teodora 07 Vracar 1:24.62 209 38.75 45.87
67. KLJUN, Iva 05 Usce 1:25.23 204 37.63 47.60
68. JELENIC, Una 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:25.44 203 41.09 44.35
69. COVIC, Milica 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:25.55 202 39.29 46.26
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XXVIII Medjunarodni miting mladih plivaca Vracar 2018
Beograd, 8. - 9.12.2018

Event 2, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, A

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

70. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 1:25.68 201 38.47 47.21
71. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:26.46 196 41.40 45.06
72. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 1:27.52 189 39.67 47.85
73. KUBIK, Berta 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:28.55 182 41.07 47.48
74. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 1:30.57 170 42.01 48.56
75. KOSUTIC, Dunja 07 Vracar 1:30.82 169 43.02 47.80
76. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 1:30.91 168 42.42 48.49
77. MIRKOV, Nadja 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:33.56 154 41.51 52.05
78. DJOKIC, Lara 11 PK Obilic 1:34.15 152 44.32 49.83
79. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 1:34.89 148 45.23 49.66
80. STOJIC, Lana 10 PK Obilic 1:35.39 146 44.46 50.93
81. PAVLOVIC, Lena 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.63 145 44.38 51.25
82. PERIZ, Katarina 08 SC Dinamo 1:36.73 140 43.51 53.22
83. BRANKOVIC, Anja 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:38.44 133 44.59 53.85
84. BALTIC, Natalija 08 Vracar 1:38.92 131 43.83 55.09
85. RANKOVIC, Mina 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:39.00 130 46.99 52.01
86. CIRIC, Ivana 11 PK Obilic 1:39.28 129 46.29 52.99
87. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 1:42.77 116 46.96 55.81
88. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 1:49.82 95
89. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:52.32 89 51.74 1:00.58
90. DJEKIC, Anja 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:57.67 77 54.93 1:02.74
91. ROSIC BRSTINA, Zoe 10 Vracar 2:05.22 64 58.41 1:06.81
92. MILADINOVIC, Milica 09 Vracar 2:20.51 45 1:02.98 1:17.53

DSQ OBRADOVIC, Teodora 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:21.10 37.87 43.23
DSQ KRICAK, Mia 08 Vracar 1:31.65 39.84 51.81
DSQ BARAC, Nadja 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:39.04 43.65 55.39
DNF MILADINOVIC, Jelena 04 Vracar


